Position

Director Of Purch/Wrhse/Repro
Warehouse Manager

Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Warehouse Assistant Il

Mail Services/Reprographics
Technician

Mail Services/Reprographics
Technician

Warehouse Assistant Il
Warehouse Assistant Il
Warehouse Assistant Il

Mail Services/Reprographics
Technician

Purchasing Assistant
Assistant Buyer

Mail Services/Reprographics
Technician

Assessment, Records &
Textbook Technician

Purchasing Assistant
Purchasing Assistant

Lead Mail
Services/Reprographics Worker

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified

Department

Purchasing Services
Purchasing Services
Purchasing Services
Purchasing Services
Purchasing Services
Purchasing Services

Purchasing Services

Purchasing Services

Purchasing Services
Purchasing Services
Purchasing Services

Purchasing Services

Purchasing Services
Purchasing Services

Purchasing Services

Purchasing Services

Purchasing Services
Purchasing Services

Purchasing Services

Total Wages

$106,330
$78,700
$70,242
$62,030
$56,731
$54,157
$52,001

$48,779

$48,471
$48,181
$46,930
$46,839

$46,253
$45,218
$44,132

$43,310

$36,643
$22,322
$962

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,033
$21,622
$20,625
$20,967
$19,635
$24,173
$21,956

$23,474

$23,371
$21,328
$23,371
$22,807

$21,587
$21,824
$19,758

$22,171

$20,960
$7,511
$177



