Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Purch/Wrhse/Repro		Palm Springs Unified	Purchasing Services	\$106,330	\$26,033
Warehouse Manager		Palm Springs Unified	Purchasing Services	\$78,700	\$21,622
Buyer		Palm Springs Unified	Purchasing Services	\$70,242	\$20,625
Buyer		Palm Springs Unified	Purchasing Services	\$62,030	\$20,967
Buyer		Palm Springs Unified	Purchasing Services	\$56,731	\$19,635
Warehouse Assistant II		Palm Springs Unified	Purchasing Services	\$54,157	\$24,173
Mail Services/Reprographics Technician		Palm Springs Unified	Purchasing Services	\$52,001	\$21,956
Mail Services/Reprographics Technician		Palm Springs Unified	Purchasing Services	\$48,779	\$23,474
Warehouse Assistant II		Palm Springs Unified	Purchasing Services	\$48,471	\$23,371
Warehouse Assistant II		Palm Springs Unified	Purchasing Services	\$48,181	\$21,328
Warehouse Assistant II		Palm Springs Unified	Purchasing Services	\$46,930	\$23,371
Mail Services/Reprographics Technician		Palm Springs Unified	Purchasing Services	\$46,839	\$22,807
Purchasing Assistant		Palm Springs Unified	Purchasing Services	\$46,253	\$21,587
Assistant Buyer		Palm Springs Unified	Purchasing Services	\$45,218	\$21,824
Mail Services/Reprographics Technician		Palm Springs Unified	Purchasing Services	\$44,132	\$19,758
Assessment, Records & Textbook Technician		Palm Springs Unified	Purchasing Services	\$43,310	\$22,171
Purchasing Assistant		Palm Springs Unified	Purchasing Services	\$36,643	\$20,960
Purchasing Assistant		Palm Springs Unified	Purchasing Services	\$22,322	\$7,511
Lead Mail Services/Reprographics Worker		Palm Springs Unified	Purchasing Services	\$962	\$177